SCOTT LEGAL SERVICES, P.C.

Counsel for Business Owners, Investors & Entrepreneurs
[an E. Scott, Esq.
110 East 59" Street, Suite 25
New York, NY 10022

TELEPHONE: (212) 223-2964

www.legalservicesincorporated.com
iscott@legalservicesincorporated.com

Scott Legal Services, P.C. Fee Schedule®

Immigration2

Citizenship

Service Price
Application for Citizenship $750

Green Card (Permanent Residence Visa)

Service Price

Family Based Green Cards $2500 & up
Spousal or Fiancé Visa $2500 & up
Extraordinary Ability (EB-1) $5000 & up

Inter-Company Transfer Manager/Executive & Professor $5000 & up
Researcher (EB-1)

Employment Based EB-2 & EB-3 Visas (excluding Labor $3000 & up
Certification)

Adjustment of Status (Green Card) $2000-52500
Employment Labor Certification (EB-2 or EB-3) $10000 & up
Investment (EB-5) Varies

1 Hour Consultation ($250 for initial consult) S350

Employment Based Visas (Temporary Worker Visas)




1aN E. SCOTT, ESQ.
(212) 223-2964
www.legalservicesincorporated.com

Service Price

Treaty Trader/Investor (E-1 or E-2) $5000 -
6000

Specialty Worker (H1B) $3000 +
$1,000 for
LCA.

Trade National (TN Visa) $2000

Intercompany Transferee Manager/Executive or Specialized $5,000 &

Knowledge (L-1A & B) up

Extraordinary Ability (O-1 Visa) or Performers (P Visa) $5,000 &
up

Religious Worker (R-1 Visa) $3000

1 Hour Consultation ($250 for initial consultation) S350

Other Visas Varies

Other Visas/Other Services

Service Price

Consultation (Per hour) $295

Tourist Visas $S300

Visa Lottery $S300

Student Visa $S300

Asylum (Application & Processing) $5000 & up®

Other Immigration Services

Service Price

Cancelation of Removal (Deportation) — Green Card Holder | $3500 & up

Cancelation of Removal (Deportation) — Non Green Card $5000 & up
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Holder

Court Appearances Varies
Waivers for Ineligibility and Overstays Varies
Appeals for Denial of Applications Varies

Contracts/Business Set Up

Service Price
Standard Contract $1500*
Complex Contract Varies
Corporation Set-up (prices will vary depending on $2000
complexity)

LLC Set-up (prices will vary depending on complexity) $2000
Sole Proprietorship Set-up $750
Debt Issuance Documents Varies
1 Hour Consultation S350
Contract Bundle Packages for Businesses Varies

Wills/Estate Planning & Trusts for our Entrepreneur, Business Owners
& Investors

Service Price

Standard Will® $750°

Triple Play Individual (Will, Power of Attorney, Health Care | $1250
Proxy

Complex Will $1250

2 Wills for Married Couple or Partners - Standard $1250’
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Super Couple Will Combination (2 Wills, 2 Health Care $2250
Proxy/Living Will documents & 2 Power of Attorney

Documents)

2 Wills for Married Couple or Partner — Complex $2250
Health Care Proxy/Living Will $250
Power of Attorney Document S450
Do it Yourself Will Kit With 1 hour Consult $500°
Do it Yourself Will Kit Without Consult $250°

1 Hour Consultation $250
Trusts Varies'?

! The fees listed are only estimates but will only increase if your case is complex or requires much more time than
usual. As always, we will never bill you for work that is not discussed and agreed with you. Please contact our
office for a price quote for your specific needs. Also, based on financial need, some fees may be lowered to
accommodate low-income households. Finally, these fees do not include any filing fees imposed by the government
and/or any other agency or court appearances. Note consultation fees are $250 if held on the telephone and $295 if
in person.

? Fees do not include filing fees which are imposed by the U.S. government.

3 ) . s
Court or Asylum office appearances are not included in this amount.

4 . . . . .
A standard contract is usually 2 or 3 pages in length. We will communicate whether the contract you need is
simple or complex at your initial consultation.

> All Wills except the do it yourself Wills include Will execution. We will provide the notary and two witnesses for
an extra fee. No additional fee applies if you provide your own witnesses.

® Most Wills fall under this category.

”In order to obtain this discount, the provisions in the Wills cannot vary significantly.

® A standard Will template will be offered for you to complete. Once done, we will review the template and offer
our verbal recommendations. Will execution is not included in this price.

° A Will Kit is provided which includes a standard template and a Will drafting guide. Review and execution is not
included.

0 Tryusts are typically highly individualized products. In some cases a flat fee will be offered. In other cases, the
hourly rate will apply.



